11/12/2015

BOTTOM S

KINGO

LASTBALL

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$75.00

$75.00
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$7.75
$10.50
$11.25
$7.50
$11.75
$12.00
$1.00
$1.10
$2.40
$1.10
$1.00
$1.10
$0.80
$0.50

$69.75
$85.00

$85.00
$1.25

$1.25
$30.00

$30.00

$262.00

Winners

$40.00

$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.25
$0.00
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3.50
$100.00

$100.00
$0.00

$0.00
$40.00

$40.00

$183.50

SB

Hold
$35.00

$35.00
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$4.75
$10.50
$11.25
$7.25
$11.75
$11.75
$1.00
$1.10
$2.40
$1.10
$1.00
$1.10
$0.80
$0.50

$66.25
($15.00)

($15.00)
$1.25

$1.25
($10.00)

($10.00)

$78.50

Per centOfSales

28.62

28.62
0.19
0.15
0.03

0.37
2.95
4.00
4.29
2.86
4.48
4.58
0.38
041
0.91
0.41
0.38
041
0.30
0.19

26.55
32.44

32.44
0.47

0.47
11.45

11.45

99.90

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92

0.80

0.50

0.80

WeightedAve
0.23

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.03
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.26

0.00

0.09

0.83



